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BEEBRNIHES (FT3EE)

Uk%G BAILEN

No.| FHR |WA&%E|XHesE| B 4 S
1| R3.3.19 5,500  —5,500| EEHEAT A ASEHE4LASA
2 | R3.4.26 180,000 174,500| B TESIE | LH145
3 | R3.4.27 8,382| 166,118 L#HE oI AK
4 | R3.4.29 7,678| 158,440 E®MBE A XYA
5| R3.5.20 4,200 154,240 ERUEAE | B 3EHTH
6 | R3.5.31 40,000 114,240| BHEFER SIREHEFHELIA A S
7 | R3.6.13 2,900 111,340| ERHEAL SIS AT RS DBREEAM ]
8 | R3.7.31 40,000 71,340| EEME RUREETEANTA S
9 | R3.8.31 20,000  51,340| HHEFE RIREFLEFTESA D
10| R3.9.5 26,812| ' 24,528 GRIEAT LY BT HIK
11| R3.9.10 2,280 22,248 EREEAE N OTHLITEAA~9A S
12 | ‘R3.9.20 3,000  19,248| ERHEAL M LHRI4A ~9A 5
13| R3.9.20 20,000 —752| EEHE IQIREEFTRIA S
14 | ' \
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
& & 180,000 180,752 ~752




